

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2920 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIRENDRA PAL SINGH RANA

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 05/01/2007 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

for Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Md. Shahnawaz Khan,Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi,Adv.

Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Assistant Registrar