

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2920 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIRENDRA PAL SINGH RANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2921 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 09/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay , Adv

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Deleted.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns